Tiger Zone Admin

w

2018 SGA Elections
Election Details

Properties Ballots \ Results I Publishing Options
Statistics
Show percentages {8} The total number of votes casto
basedon:
() The total number of voters ()
President & Vice President

Results [x) Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) party.

Lighthouse: Kevyanna Rawls (President)/Antonio Scott (Vice-President)

Echo: Taylor Shennett (President)/Matthew Moore {Vice-President)

At-Large
Results [x] Export Ballot Votes

Please select up to twelve (12} candidates.

Garrett Barnes {Lighthouse)
Robert Dockery (Echo)

Catie Blackwood {Echo)

Voters: 1865
Count Percent
1058 57.34%
787 42.65%

Voters: 1865

Count Percent
763 4.48%
722 4.24%
670 3.94%




Jordan LaTouche {Lighthouse)
Olivia Williams {Echo}

Desiree Johnson {Echo)

Jake Myers (Echo)

Margaret Huber {Lighthouse}
Andy Hannaford (Echo)

Nia Albea {Echo)

Kayla Copeland (Lighfhouse)
Chelsea Bartley (Echo)
Brianna Poole (Echo)

Kayla Hill {Lighthouse}

Ethan Watson (Echo)}

Lena Benson {Lighthouse)
DieDrico Golden {Lighthouse)
Leslie Hennings (Lighthouse)
Rachel Crow {Lighthouse)
Brandon Ellis {Lighthouse)
Joseph Marsh (Echo)

Isaiah Perry {Lighthouse)
Angelica Miranda (Echo)

Alexandria Sledd (Lighthouse)

Charleston Johnson {Lighthouse)

Bobby Smith (Lighthouse)

Leodan Rodriguez (Lighthouse)

660

623

600

590

562

549

546

534

530°

51¢

515

500

494

486

486

484

475

474

465

455

409

377

359

351

3.88%

3.66%

3.52%

3.46%

3.3%

3.22%

3.21%

3.14%

3.11%

3.05%

3.02%

2.94%

2.9%

2.85%

2.85%

2.84%

2,79%

2.78%

2.73%

2.67%

2.4%

2.21%

2.11%

2.06%




Brennan Sandefer {Lighthouse}
Claire Tracy (Lighthouse)
Madison Perry (Lighthouse)
Justus Pope (Independent)
Courtney Harrough {Lighthouse}
Mariah Wallace {Lighthouse)
Morgan Nelson (Independent)
Kaytryn Robinson {Lighthouse)

Tyles Staten Jr. (Lighthouse)

Senate: Adult & Off Campus Students
Results [X) Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate,

Anthony Hardaway

Abstain

Senate: College of Arts and Sciences
Results Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1} candidate.

Karen Vuong (Echo)

Alexandra Loveless (Lighthouse)

348 2.04%
343 2.01%
339 1.99%
324 1.9%
320 1.88%
315 1.8586
303 1.78%
290 1.7%
224 1.31%
Voters: 1865
Count Percent
1503 80.58%
362 19.41%
Voters: 435

Count Percent
173 39.77%
164 37.7%




Jessica Langston (Independent)

98 22.52%

Senate: College of Communication and Fine Arts Voters: 239
Results [X) Export Ballot Votes
Please select one (1) candidate.
Count Percent
Desiree' Dyson {Lighthouse) 168 70.29%
Ramon Gonzalez (Echo} 71 29.7%
Senate: College of Education Voters: 86
Results Export Ballot Votes
Please select one (1) candidate.
Count Percent
Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick {Lighthouse}) 80 93.02%
Abstain 6 6.97%
Senate: Fogelman College of Business and Economics Voters: 224
Results Export Ballot Votes
Please select one (1) candidate.
Count Percent
Katie Goble {Echo) 128 57.14%
Anna Hamm (Lighthouse) 75 33.48%
21 9.37%

Jack Johnson {Independent)




Senate: Herff College of Engineering

Results [X) Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate.

Sonal Purchit (Echo)

Hannah Nelson (Lighthouse)

Senate: Honors College
Results Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate,

Georgeann Martin {(Echo)

Abstain

Senate: Kemmons Wilson School of Hospitality
Results Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate,

Jack Caltahan (Echo)

Abstain

Senate: Lambuth Campus

Voters: 154

Count Percent
78 50.643%

76 49,35%
Voters, 547

Count Percent
428 78.24%
119 21.75%
Voters: 40

Count Percent
36 90%

4 108
Voters: 58




Results [¥) Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate,

Brant Tibbs (Echo)

Abstain

Senate: Loewenberg College of Nursing
Results [} Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate.

Mireya Pulido (Echo)

Kyla Harris (Lighthouse)

Senate: School of Health Studies
Results [ Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate.

Qkirajah Robinson (Lighthouse)
Monica Casarin (Echo}

Zachery Valle (Independent)

. Senate: University College

Results [x) Export Ballot Votes

Count

46

12

Count

48

26

Count

67

56

20

Percent

79.31%

20.68%

Voters: 74

Percent

64.86%

35.13%

Voters: 143

Percent

46.8550

39.16%

13.98%

Voters: 78




Please select one (1) candidate,

Paige Barnell (Echo)

Yhaszmin Mason {Lighthouse)

Exit Survey

Count Percent
44 56.41%
34 43,588

Voters: 1865

Privacy Support Release Notes

https://memphis.campuslabs.com/engage/admin/ElectionsiResults/ 171810

© Campus Labs 2018

7




