## 2018 SGA Elections

## **Election Details**

Properties	Ballots	Results	Publishing Options		
Statistics	an en lande en				
Show percent based	مما	number of votes cast	_		
President & Vice Presid	lent			Vot	ers: 1865
Results 🗷 Expor	t Ballot Votes				
Please select one (1) p	arty.				
				Count	Percent
Lighthouse: Kevyanna	Rawls (President)/A	ntonio Scott (Vice-Pre	sident)	1058	57.34%
Echo: Taylor Shennett	(President)/Matthev	v Moore (Vice-Preside	nt)	787	42.65%
At-Large				Vot	ers; 1865
Results 🗷 Expor	t Ballot Votes				
Please select up to two	elve (12) candidates.				
				Count	Percent
Garrett Barnes (Lighth	ouse)			763	4.48%
Robert Dockery (Echo)				722	4.24%
Catie Blackwood (Echo	<b>)</b> )			670	3.94%

Jordan LaTouche (Lighthouse)	660	3.88%
Olivia Williams (Echo)	623	3.66%
Desiree Johnson (Echo)	600	3.52%
Jake Myers (Echo)	590	3.46%
Margaret Huber (Lighthouse)	562	3.3%
Andy Hannaford (Echo)	549	3.22%
Nia Albea (Echo)	546	3.21%
Kayla Copeland (Lighthouse)	534	3.14%
Chelsea Bartley (Echo)	530	3.11%
Brianna Poole (Echo)	519	3.05%
Kayla Hill (Lighthouse)	515	3.02%
Ethan Watson (Echo)	500	2.94%
Lena Benson (Lighthouse)	494	2.9%
DieDrico Golden (Lighthouse)	486	2.85%
Leslie Hennings (Lighthouse)	486	2.85%
Rachel Crow (Lighthouse)	484	2.84%
Brandon Ellis (Lighthouse)	475	2.79%
Joseph Marsh (Echo)	474	2.78%
Isaiah Perry (Lighthouse)	465	2.73%
Angelica Miranda (Echo)	455	2.67%
Alexandria Sledd (Lighthouse)	409	2.4%
Charleston Johnson (Lighthouse)	377	2.21%
Bobby Smith (Lighthouse)	359	2.11%
Leodan Rodriguez (Lighthouse)	351	2.06%

Brennan Sandefer (Lighthouse)	348	2.04%
Claire Tracy (Lighthouse)	343	2.01%
Madison Perry (Lighthouse)	339	1.99%
Justus Pope (Independent)	324	1.9%
Courtney Harrough (Lighthouse)	320	1.88%
Mariah Wallace (Lighthouse)	315	1.85%
Morgan Nelson (Independent)	303	1.78%
Kaytryn Robinson (Lighthouse)	290	1.7%
Tyles Staten Jr. (Lighthouse)	224	1,31%
Senate: Adult & Off Campus Students	Vot	rers: 1865
Results  Export Ballot Votes		
Please select one (1) candidate.		
	Count .	Percent
Anthony Hardaway	1503	80.58%
Abstain	362	19.41%
Senate: College of Arts and Sciences	Vo	oters: 435
Results Export Ballot Votes		
Results Export Ballot Votes  Please select one (1) candidate.		
	Count	Percent
	Count 173	Percent 39.77%

Jack Johnson (Independent)

21

9.37%

Senate: College of Communication and Fine Arts		Voters; 239
Results 🗓 Export Ballot Votes		
Please select one (1) candidate.		
	Count	Percent
Desiree' Dyson (Lighthouse)	168	70.29%
Ramon Gonzalez (Echo)	71	29.7%
Senate: College of Education		Voters: 86
Results 🗓 Export Ballot Votes		
Please select one (1) candidate.		
	Count	Percent
Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick (Lighthouse)	80	93.02%
Abstain	6	6.97%
Senate: Fogelman College of Business and Economics	1	Voters: 224
Results  Export Ballot Votes		
Please select one (1) candidate.		
	Count	Percent
Katie Goble (Echo)	128	57.14%
Anna Hamm (Lighthouse)	75	33.48%

Voters: 547

## Results 🖹 Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate.

	Count	Percent
Sonal Purohit (Echo)	78	50.64%
Hannah Nelson (Lighthouse)	76	49.35%

Results X Export Ballot Votes

Senate: Honors College

Please select one (1) candidate,

	Count	Percent
Georgeann Martin (Echo)	428	78.24%
Abstain	119	21.75%

Senate: Kemmons Wilson School of Hospitality

Voters: 40

Results 🗓 Export Ballot Votes

Please select one (1) candidate,

	Count	Percent
Jack Callahan (Echo)	36	90%
Abstain	4	10%

Results Export Ballot Votes		
Please select one (1) candidate,		
	Count	Percent
Brant Tibbs (Echo)	46	79.31%
Abstain	12	20,68%
Senate: Loewenberg College of Nursing		Voters: 74
Results 🗓 Export Ballot Votes		
Please select one (1) candidate.		
riesse select one (1) candidate.	Count	Percent
Mireya Pulido (Echo)	48	64.86%
Kyla Harris (Lighthouse)	. 26	35.13%
	20	33.1370
Constar Cohool of Lloalth Ctudios		1 (ataun 142
Senate: School of Health Studies		Voters: 143
Results 🖈 Export Ballot Votes		
Please select one (1) candidate.		
	Count	Percent
Qkirajah Robinson (Lighthouse)	67	46.85%
Monica Casarin (Echo)	56	39.16%
Zachery Valle (Independent)	20	13.98%
Senate: University College		Voters: 78

Please select one (1) candidate.

	Count	Percent
Paige Darnell (Echo)	44	56.41%
Yhaszmin Mason (Lighthouse)	34	43.58%
Exit Survey	 Vo	ters: 1865

Privacy Support Release Notes © Campus Labs 2018